Illinois law.
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Section 375.31  Electronic Data Processing Fee 

Each state bank shall pay to the Commissioner an Electronic Data Processing (EDP) Fee equal to 16% of the state bank's Call Report Fee.  The EDP Fee shall be calculated by the Commissioner and billed to state banks for remittance with the Call Report Fee. 

(Source:  Amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 487, effective December 27, 2002)
